Crime Stoppers USA Board of Directors

2011-2012
Chairman
K. Scott Abrams Cell: (920) 210-3728
2310 S. Green Bay Road Office: (414) 751-4962
Suite C PMB 186 Fax: (414) 751-4962
Racine, WI 53406 Email: sabrams@crimestoppersusa.com

(Crime Stoppers of Racine County, Inc)

Vice Chairman

John Lamb Cell: 918-397-0369
2232 SE Washington Blvd Suite 202 Office: 918-331-3705 x25
Bartlesville, OK 74006 Fax: 918-335-3333
(Crime Stoppers of Bartlesville/Washington Email: lamb@okcrimestoppers.com
County)
Secretary
Chris Cameron Home: 616-940-0498
Silent Observer Cell: 616-540-6861
111 Pearl NW Office: 616-454-9110
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 Fax: 616-771-0318
(Kent County Silent Observer) Email: cameronc@grandrapids.org
Treasurer
James E. Chambers Il Home: 916-749-3363
1520 E. Colonial Pkwy. Cell: 916-761-5097
Roseville, CA 95661-7313 Email: chambers34@comcast.net

(Roseville Community Crime Stoppers)

Immediate Past Chairman

Elaine Cloyd Office: 620-662-2039
Reno County Crime Stoppers Cell: 620-727-5688
2709 Dickens Road Home: 620-664-5262
Hutchinson, KS 67502 Email: e.cloyd@sbcglobal.net

(Reno County Crime Stoppers)
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CSUSA AT-LARGE BOARD MEMBERS

John Broad Office: 313-922-5000
10900 Harper Avenue Cell: 313-300.4094
Detroit, MI 48213 Fax: 313-922-5001
(Crime Stoppers of Michigan) broad@michiganalliance.org
Ron Conlin Phone: 206-953-0711
10121 Evergreen Way #302 Email: conlin@whidbey.com
Everett, WA
(Crime Stoppers Assoc. of WA)
Harvey Hilvitz Office: 719-546-2378
5447 Stonemoor Dr. Cell: 719-406-5002
Pueblo, Co. 81005 Fax: 719-564-0110
(Pueblo Crime Stoppers) Email: hilvitzhm@hotmail.com
Margaret Jones Home: 816-436-6284
8030 North Main Street Cell: 816-809-1699
Kansas City, MO 64118 Email: mcrimestop@sbcglobal.net
(Greater Kansas City Crime Stoppers, Inc.)
Robert A. Mooney Office: 302-739-5927
PO Box 430 Cell: 302-270-5150
Dover, DE 19903 Fax: 302-739-1444
(Delaware Crime Stoppers, Inc.) Email: robert.mooney@state.de.us
Janice Van Houten Office: 208-570-6074
333 N Mark Stall PI Fax: 208-570-6119
Boise, ID 83704 Cell: 208-859-9700
(Boise Area Crime Stoppers, Inc.) Personal Cell: 208-841-2783
Email: jvanhouten@cityofboise.org
spudkid5@yahoo.com
CSI AT LARGE DIRECTORS
Elaine Cloyd K. Scott Abrams
Jan Van Houten
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REGIONAL DIRECTORS

Region 1

CT, NH, MA, ME, NY, RI, VT ‘

Ron Conlin - Temporary I

Region 2

DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA ‘

Bob Mooney - Temporary |

Region 3

Cindy Kilgore

701 W. Sample Street

South Bend, IN 46601

(South Bend Area Crime Stoppers)

Region 4

Barb Bergin

PO Box 913

Orlando, FL 32802
(Central Florida Crimeline)
Region 5

Sgt. James Taliaferro
1234 Texas Ave.

PO Box 3737

Shreveport, LA 71101
Crime Stoppers of Shreveport/Caddo Parish
Region 6

Frank Boyd

425 University Pkwy West

Jackson, TN 38305

(Crime Stoppers of Jackson/Madison County)
Region 7

Loren Hamilton

116 Superior

Chapin, ILL 62628

(Crimestoppers of Morgan/Scott Counties)
Region 8

Office: 407-423-8477

NC, VA, WV |
Office: 574-235-9113

Cell:

Fax: 574-235-7530

Home: 574-271-3621

Email: ckilgore@southbendin.gov
FL, GA, SC

Cell: 407-421-8777
Email: bbergin@crimeline.org

AL, LA, MS
Office: 318-673-7000
Email: james.taliaferro@shreveportla.gov

AR, KY, TN

Office: 731-664-2244
Cell: 731-661-1540
Email: fmboyd@eplus.net

IL, IN, MI, OH

Home: 217-370-8892

Office: 217-479-4630

Email: morganscott2010@hotmail.com

IA, MN, WI

Region 9
Officer Lisa Pisciotta

SLMPD

7900 Forsyth

Clayton, MO 63109

(St. Louis Regional Crime Stoppers)

KS, MO, NE, OK
Office: 314-725-8477
Home: 314-852-2577
Cell: 314-799-7857
Fax: 314-615-0138
Email: tips@stlrcs.org
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Region 10

Estela Quintanilla

308 Lake Louise Ct.

Laredo, Texas 78041

(Laredo ISD Campus Crime Stoppers, Inc.)

Region 11

Maxine Thomas

717 Paseo del Pueblo Sur
Taos, NM 87571

(Taos County Crime Stoppers)

Region 12

Don Everson

201 W. 1*'. Avenue

Mitchell, SD 57301

(Mitchell Area Crime Stoppers)
Region 13

Sally Cox

1260 Morena Blvd., Ste. 200,
San Diego, CA 92110

(San Diego County Crime Stoppers)
Region 14

Michael R. Blatman

PO Box 6708

Kennewick, WA 99336

(Tri Cities Crime Stoppers)

X

Office: 956-795-3915

Cell: 956-744-0083

Home: 956-722-4147

Fax: 956-725-5707

Email: crimestoppers@Ilaredoisd.org
AZ, CO, NM, UT

Home: 757-770-7794

Office: 575-770-4093

Email: stopcrimeintaos@msn.com

MT, ND, SD, WY

Office: 605-995-8414

Cell:

Fax: 605-995-8419

Email: done@mitchelldps.com
CA, HI, NV

Home: 858-603-9810

Office: 619-275-8240

Fax: 619-275-7035

Email: sally@sdcrimestoppers.com
AK, ID, OR, WA

Office: 509-582-1351

Home: 509-586-9795

Fax: 509-585-2238

Cell: 509-430-0263

Email: mike.blatman@ci.kennewick.wa.us

Updated August 8, 2012

Page 4


mailto:crimestoppers@laredoisd.org
mailto:done@mitchelldps.com
mailto:mike.blatman@ci.kennewick.wa.us

ADVISORS

Director of Legal Services (Non-Voting)

Richard W. Carter
P O Box 171448
Arlington, TX 760003

Cell: 817-343-5496

Legal Line: 817-492-8175

Fax: 817-446-1576

Email: CrimeStoppersLaw@aol.com

Resource Development Advisor
Troy Daniels

Deputy Chief of Police
Champaign Police Department
82 E. University Ave.
Champaign, IL. 61822

Office: 217-403-6909
Cell: 217-202-7355
Fax: 217-403-6924
Email: usapb@aol.com

Telecommunications Advisor
Warren Miller

Office: 1-800-242-5885 / 202-371-8195
Fax: 1-800-533-2329 / 202-371-8193
Email: warren@telecompute.com

Internet & Technology Advisor
Kevin Anderson

President / CEO

Anderson Software, LLC

P.O. Box 631201

Nacogdoches, TX 75963-1201

Office: 936.569.0447 ext 5
Cell —936.554.1935
Fax —801.438.4826
kev@andersoft.com
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